
1 TEMMORW

2 WIRRCUY TOMME H4  16 16

3 MCRERIY WU G3  23 39

4 EOERIRS CYME G8  30 69

5 SSOOPRS ROSIERE 12E 75 144

6 JTIESTU SOPORS L7  34 178

7 FOTEHTU JOIES 8K  36 214

8 HTORSTU FEUJ K5  30 244

9 REABQIH HOTTEURS N4  65 309

10 AQILIRV EBAHI O11 41 350

11 CINQELT RAVI O1  30 380

12 NQETLUV LICE J4  30 410

13 DULENEX TIQUE H11 38 448

14 ALLDENU EX N14 43 491

15 FAAGNIV NULLARDE E7  68 559

16 FAADE[Z VAGIN D4  25 584

17 DSAATE[ FADEZ 14B 76 660

18 BNENENU DETALAMeS 10A 76 736

19 ANNOINU BEDE A8  21 757

20 LKELNGN NOUAI E1  19 776

21 LANGNIR LEK F4  43 819

22 NPNTL[ GRAINA 2J  22 841

PLaNENT B6  21 862
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